VHD300 series HD-SDI Digital Video Optical Transceive
8V+16D+IP
Feature:
8ch HD-SDI,16ch bi-direction data
and Ethernet on one single-core fiber
Support SMPTE292M/259M/297M/
305M/310M/344M
Support 270~1485Mbps

reducing the volume for easier installation. The stand-alone module can be plugged
into the 4U 19’’ chassis with redundant power or the 4U 19’’ passive chassis.
Order Information:
Mode Description
VHD300T-8V16D Transmitter, SM, 8V+16D, 20Km, 4 slots, Stand-alone
VHD300R-8V16D Receiver, SM, 8V+16D, 20Km, 4 slots, Stand-alone
VHD300T-8V16D-IP Transmitter, SM, 8V+16D+IP, 4 slots, Stand-alone
VHD300R-8V16D-IP Receiver, SM, 8V+16D+IP, 4 slots, Stand-alone
Note:
1.Stand-alone by default. Suffix “-U” means rack-mount which needs a 19’’ 4U backend receive chassis.
2.D: optional bi-direction data; A: bi-direction audio; Suffix “-IP”: 10/100M Ethernet channel.
3.The data channels can be customized to the combination of audio, RS232, RS422/485, contact closure, phone, aiphone, Ethernet,